Video | Z440 NG Management Workstation
Z440 NG Management Workstation
u High-performance workstation with Intel’s next-
generation microarchitecture
u Choice of professional 2D or 3D graphics card
u Silent running with HP low acoustics chassis
u Protected by HP Services, including a 3 years Next

reserved.
80 PLUS is a registered trademark of Ecos, all rights reserved.
Ordering information
Z440 NG Management Workstation DE
High-performance workstation. Graphics card must be
ordered separately; German
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-NGDE
Z440 NG Management Workstation UK
High-performance workstation. Graphics card must be
ordered separately; British English
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-NGUK
3 | Z440 NG Management Workstation
Z440 NG Management Workstation RU
High-performance workstation. Graphics card must be
ordered separately; Russian
Order number MHW-WZ4R4-NGRU
Accessories
Windows 7 Downgrade Option
Windows 7, 64-bit professional edition media kit.
This option has to be ordered together with the initial
order of a workstation; it cannot be ordered as a
stand-alone item.
Order number MHW-AWDGO-WIN7
Localization CH
Localization (Keyboard): Switzerland—French/German
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SUI
Localization CZ
Localization (Keyboard): Czech Republic—Czech
Order number MHW-AWLCK-CZ
Localization DK
Localization (Keyboard): Denmark—English
Order number MHW-AWLCK-DK
Localization ES
Localization (Keyboard): Spain—Spanish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-ESP
Localization FR
Localization (Keyboard): France—French
Order number MHW-AWLCK-FR
Localization IT
Localization (Keyboard): Italy—Italian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-IT
Localization NL
Localization (Keyboard): Netherlands—Dutch
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NL
Localization NO
Localization (Keyboard): Norway—Norwegian
Order number MHW-AWLCK-NO
Localization SV
Localization (Keyboard): Sweden—Swedish
Order number MHW-AWLCK-SE
NVIDIA Quadro K620 Graphics Card
Entry-level 3D graphics card (2 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-K620
NVIDIA Quadro K2200 Graphics Card
Mid-range 3D graphics card (4 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-K2200
AMD FirePro W5100 Graphics Card
Mid-range 3D graphics card (4 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-ATIW51
NVIDIA Quadro K4200 Graphics Card
High-end 3D graphics card (4 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-K4200
NVIDIA Quadro M4000 Graphics Card
High-end 3D graphics card (8 GB)
Order number MHW-AWGC-M4000
4 | Z440 NG Management Workstation
5 | Z440 NG Management Workstation
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific: